附件1

遵义市播州区2025年

“特岗计划”教师招聘学科计划表

	序号
	设岗学校
	学段
	小

计
	道德

与法治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	历史
	地理
	物理
	化学
	生物
	体育与健康
	心理

健康

	1
	遵义市播州区

鸭溪中学
	初中
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	2
	遵义市播州区

尚嵇中学
	初中
	3
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	3
	遵义市播州区

三岔中学
	初中
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	4
	遵义市播州区

团溪镇中学
	初中
	5
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	

	5
	播州区鸭溪

长征学校
	初中
	3
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	遵义市播州区

泮水中学
	初中
	8
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	1

	7
	遵义市播州区

枫香中学
	初中
	6
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	8
	遵义市播州区

平正仡佬族乡

中心学校
	初中
	4
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	遵义市播州区

马蹄中学
	初中
	8
	1
	2
	2
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	

	10
	播州区尚嵇镇

中心学校
	小学
	3
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1

	11
	播州区泮水镇

中心学校
	小学
	4
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	初中
	43
	3
	8
	7
	5
	3
	4
	4
	1
	4
	2
	2

	
	小学
	7
	0
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1




